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Dorset Apple Cake pre-cut 1x16
Short Product Name:
Apple Cake

A moist sponge baked with apple pieces, sultanas and cinnamon. Topped with a butter crumble and demerara sugar.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060082388507   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Sussex Bakes Ltd T/A More Food   Suppliers Product Code : WS410

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1517kJ

362kcal
15.2g 2.3g 30.3g 0.51g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1517kJ 362kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1517kJ 

362kCal

Carbohydrates 50.5g

of which sugars 30.3g

Fat 15.2g

of which saturates 2.3g

Fibre 1.4g

Protein 5g

Salt 0.51g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain Barley, Oats, Soya and Nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cater Sugar, Pasteurized Whole EGG, Apples (16%), Rapeseed Oil, Sultanas (7%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Black Treacle, Butter Crumble

(3%) (Caster Sugar, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK), Salt), Humectant (Glycerol), WHEAT Starch, Demerara Sugar, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate,

Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Whey Powder (MILK), Modified Potato Starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactate), Mixed Spice (Cassia,

Coriander, Ginger, Fennel, Nutmeg, Clove, Cardamom), WHEAT Gluten, Salt, Natural flavoring, Stabilizers (Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum).

Supplier's Product Code : WS410

Product Added : 16 October 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 November 2023

erudus id : 199a0634d9b04f4baeaece16dc4ba733

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 8 Nov 2024 06:25:39

http://erudus.com

	Dorset Apple Cake pre-cut 1x16
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


